5.1 Owner shall pay Contractor for completion of the Work in accordance with the Contract Documents an 
amount in current funds equal to the sum of the amounts determined pursuant to paragraphs 5.1, A., and 5.1, B. 
below.  Alternates will be exercised at option of Owner 5.1, B. (refer to Section 01 23 00): 

A. Lump Sum Bid Price:   

Three Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Dollars ($344,000.00) 

B. Deduct - Alternate Bid Price for Disposal of Existing 35/12.47kV 12.5MVA Transformer: 

Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($14,000.00) 

C. Lump Sum Bid Price Including Alternate Deduct: 

Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($330,000.00) 

C. Unit Adjustment Prices:  To adjust Lump Sum for changes from quantities required by Contract 

Documents. 

No. Item Unit Adjustment Price Price 

1. Concrete cubic yard $ 897.00 

2. Site services of Service Engineer per day $ 2,000.00 

3.